
Ref .no : AIMSR/Biochem/2k17/                                                                                                      Date : 01/07/2017 

Department of Biochemistry 

MBBS 1
st
 Prof 

Teaching Schedule for students shifted from Gain Sagar (Theory) July 2017 
S. no Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

   1 01/07/2017 Saturday  12-01 PM Detoxification  Dr.  Gesu  

2. 03/07/2017 Monday  12-01 PM OFT’s Dr. Saranpal 

3. 03/07/2017 Monday 02-04 PM Test All faculty 

4. 04/07/2017 Tuesday 11-12 PM Minerals  Dr.  Gesu  

5. 06/07/2017 Thursday 08-09AM Minerals Dr.  Gesu  

6. 06/07/2017 Thursday 11-12 PM Minerals Dr.  Gesu  

7 07/07/2017 Friday  12-01 PM OFT’s Dr. Saranpal 

8. 08/07/2017 Saturday  12-01 PM Minerals  Dr.  Gesu  

9. 10/07/2017 Monday  12-01 PM OFT’s  Dr. Saranpal 

10. 10/07/2017 Monday  02-04 PM  Class Test All faculty 

11. 11/07/2017 Tuesday 11-12 PM Protein Metabolism  Dr. Kapil 

12. 13/07/2017 Thursday  08-09AM Protein Metabolism  Dr. Kapil 

13. 13/07/2017 Thursday 11-12 PM Protein Metabolism  Dr. Kapil 

14.  14/07/2017 Friday 12-01 PM Nucleotide metabolism Dr. Saranpal 

15. 15/07/2017 Saturday  12-01 PM Protein Metabolism Dr. Kapil 

16. 17/07/2017 Monday 12-01 PM Nucleotide Metabolism Dr. Saranpal 

17.  17/07/2017 Monday 02-04 PM  Class Test All faculty 

18. 18/07/2017 Tuesday  11-12 PM Protein Metabolism Dr. Kapil 

19.  20/07/2017 Thursday 08-09AM Lipid metabolism  Dr. Rajinderjit  

20.  20/07/2017 Thursday 11-12 PM Lipid metabolism  Dr. Rajinderjit 

21. 21/07/2017 Friday 12-01 PM Nucleotide Metabolism Dr. Saranpal 

22. 22/07/2017 Saturday  12-01 PM Lipid metabolism  Dr. Rajinderjit  

23. 24/07/2017 Monday 12-01 PM Lipid metabolism  Dr. Rajinderjit  

24. 24/07/2017 Monday 02-04 PM Test  All faculty 

25. 25/07/2017 Tuesday  11-12 PM Lipid metabolism  Dr. Rajinderjit  

26. 27/07/2017 Thursday 08-09AM Lipid metabolism  Dr. Rajinderjit  

27. 27/07/2017 Thursday 11-12 PM Translation  Dr. Gesu  

28.   28/07/2017 Friday   12-01 PM Translation  Dr. Gesu  

29.  29/07/2017 Saturday  12-01 PM Transcription  Dr. Kapil 

30.  31/07/2017 Monday  12-01 PM Transcription  Dr. Kapil 

31.  31/07/2017 Monday  02-04 PM Test  All faculty 

 

HOD Biochemistry 

 

 
 

 



Ref .no : AIMSR/Biochem/2k17/                                                                                                      Date : 01/07/2017 

Department of Biochemistry 

MBBS 1
st
 Prof 

Practical Teaching Schedule for students shifted from  

Gain Sagar Medical College( July 2017) 

 

S. no Date Day 

 

Time Topic Faculty 

 

 

1.  06/07/2017 Thursday 02-04 PM  

Estimation of uric acid  

Dr. Gesu 

 

 

2.  13/07/2017 Thursday 02-04 PM  

Estimation of Creatinine  

Ms. Harsharan 

 

 

3.  20/07/2017 Thursday 02-04 PM  

Bilirubin , CSF 

Dr. Kapil  

 

Dr. Rajinderjit 

  

4.  27/07/2017 Thursday 02-04 PM SGOT,SGPT , alkaline 

phosphorus  

Dr. Gesu 

 

Ms. Harsharan 
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Ref. No: AIMSR/Biochem/ 2k17/                                                                    Dated: 01/07/2017 

Department of Biochemistry 

MBBS 1
st
 Prof 

Teaching Schedule (Theory) July 2017 

 

 
S. no Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

   1 03/07/2017 Monday 12-01 PM Revision Dr. Rajinderjit 

 

2. 03/07/2017 Monday 02-04 PM Test All faculty 
 

3. 06/07/2017 Thursday 08-09AM Revision Ms. Harsharan 

 

4. 07/07/2017 Friday 12-01 PM Test All faculty 
 

5. 10/07/2017 Monday 12-01 PM Revision Dr. Kapil Gupta 

 

6. 10/07/2017 Monday 02-04 PM Test All faculty 
 

7.  13/07/2017 Thursday 08-09AM Revision Dr. Gesu Singla 

 

8.  14/07/2017 Friday 12-01 PM Discussion  All faculty 
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Ref. No: AIMSR/Biochem/ 2k17/                                                                    Dated: 01/07/2017 

 

Department of Biochemistry 

MBBS 1
st
 Prof 

Teaching Schedule (Practical) July 2017 

  

 

S. no Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

 

1 

 

06/07/2017 

  

Thursday 

 

02-04 PM 

 

 

Revision 

 

All faculty 

 

2. 

 

07/07/2017 

 

Friday 

 

02-04 PM 

 

 

Revision 

 

All faculty 

 

3. 

 

13/07/2017 

 

Thursday 

 

02-04 PM 

 

 

Oral Viva  
 

All faculty 

 

4. 

 

14/07/2017 

 

Friday 

 

02-04 PM 

 

 

Oral Viva  
 

All faculty 
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